SB 844-9 (LC 3926) 4/29/15 (MBM/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 844

- On page 26 of the typed amendments to Senate Bill 844 dated April 23 (SB
- 2 844-6), line 11, delete the colon and insert a comma.
- In line 12, delete "(a) Except as provided in paragraph (b) of this sub-
- 4 section,".
- In line 13, delete "; or" and insert a period.
- 6 Delete lines 14 through 20.
- 7 In line 23, delete the colon and insert a comma.
- 8 In line 24, delete "(a) Except as provided in paragraph (b) of this sub-
- 9 section,".
- In line 25, delete "; or" and insert a period.
- Delete lines 26 through 30.
- On page 27, delete lines 1 through 23.
- In line 24, delete "(7)" and insert "(5)".

14